
Coaches:

Stacy Sales
STANLEY HALL
John Kamara
Sara Lail
Walter Swift
Theron Smith
Rea Nicholson
Jacelyn Spruill

Parkdale High
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 23, 2023 Wed Scrimmage @ Northwestern
High

6:30
PM

8:00
PM Northwestern Gymnasium L

Aug 26, 2023 Sat Scrimmage Suitland High 12:00
PM

4:00
PM Parkdale High L

Aug 30, 2023 Wed Scrimmage @ Frederick
Douglass High

6:00
PM

8:00
PM FDHS Volleyball Court L

Sep 6, 2023 Wed Regular
Season Friendly High TBD 8:00

PM Parkdale High L

Sep 11, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

@ Bowie High
School

6:30
PM

7:30
PM Bowie High School L

Sep 13, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

@ Northwestern
High

6:30
PM

8:00
PM Northwestern Gymnasium L

Sep 18, 2023 Mon Regular
Season Suitland High 6:30

PM
8:00
PM Parkdale High L

Sep 20, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

DuVal High
School

6:30
PM

7:30
PM Parkdale High L

Sep 27, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

Charles Herbert
Flowers High

6:30
PM

8:00
PM Parkdale High L

Sep 29, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Laurel High 6:30

PM
8:00
PM Laurel High School L

Oct 2, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

@ High Point
High

6:30
PM

8:00
PM High Point High L

Oct 20, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

@ Gwynn Park
High

6:30
PM

8:00
PM

Gwynn Park Main
Gymnasium NL

Oct 23, 2023 Mon Regular
Season @ Suitland High 6:30

PM
8:00
PM

Suitland High School/Prince
Georges County (MD) L
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